pto dorsal
1 183
2 27
3 82
4 117
5 133
6 134
7 50
8 84
9 162
10 129
11 79
12 26
13 96
14 130
15 65
16 40
17 132
18 97
19 92
20 143
21 85
22 41
23 8
24 89
25 159
26 101
27 83
28 179
29 73
30 154
31 152
32 21
33 69
34 64
35 54

tiempo
0:55:08
0:55:49
0:55:50
0:56:24
0:56:30
0:56:46
0:57:31
0:57:55
0:58:05
0:58:09
0:58:34
0:59:35
0:59:39
0:59:58
1.00:01
1.00:07
1.00:11
1.00:24
1:00:33
1.00:51
1.01:07
1.01:13
1.01:17
1.01:23
1.01:26
1.01:34
1.01:36
1.01:44
1.01:45
1.01:48
1.01:49
1.01:51
1.01:53
1.01:58
1:02:00

DUATLON DE MILAGROS 5-20-2,5 27 MARZO 2004
CLASIFICACION CON TIEMPOS PARCIALES

nombre
Ruben Andrés Garcia
Adrian Garcia Herranz
Francisco Sanchez Davia
Vicente Torres
Juan M Rodriguez Gonzéalez
Enriqgue Merchan Esteban
José Joaquin Gonzalez Andrés
Raul Delgado Herrero
Alfonso Lahuerta Izquierdo
Alberto Villanueva Pérez
José Luis Gomez Miranda
Nacho Rubio Gémez
David Cantera Asorey
Mario Garcia Martin
Alberto De la Cruz De la Cruz
Gustavo Martin Sen
Luis Miguel Cacéres Rivas
Ricardo Aranda del Rio
Fco.Javier Arce Castrillo
Angel Martinez Del Valle
Fermin Lopez Ausin
Samuel Rincén Del Real
Sergio Abad Alvarez
Ricardo Garcia Sancedo
Pedro Hervas Garrachon
Enrique Llorente Herrera
Héctor Useros Marugan
Juan Carlos Jimenez Andrés
Gaizka Bilbao Lopategui
Héctor Roldan Fuentetaja
José Manuel Del Real Velasco
Vicente Alvarez Gémez
Javier Ortega Fernandez
José V. Bermejo Martin
José Miguel Velazquez Garcia

categ
SNM
JNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
S23M
JNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
ViM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
ViM
CDM
SNM
SNM
SNM
JNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM

club
Bodegas Borsao
La Granja.com
Adal-Caja Segovia
CD Tragaleguas-ciclos Garcia
Triatlébn Salamanca
Triatlébn Salamanca
Trialandalus Mijas
Triatlébn Miranda
TRIPI
Triatlébn Salamanca
Adal-Caja Segovia
La Granja.com
CD Tragaleguas-ciclos Garcia
Triatlébn Salamanca
TRIPI
La Granja.com
Triatlébn Salamanca
CD Tragaleguas-ciclos Garcia
CD Tragaleguas-ciclos Garcia
AC Adnamantina
Triatlébn Miranda
La Granja.com
CC Arandino * no fed
CN Gijon
TRIPI
CD Tragaleguas-ciclos Garcia
Adal-Caja Segovia
Independiente
K-3 Jon-Luck
Escuela Casino
Escuela Casino
UC Palentina
TRIPI
TRIPI
AD Ecosport Alcobendas

pl

carreral
0:12:50
0:13:42
0:13:25
0:12:52
0:12:51
0:12:51
0:12:52
0:13:27
0:13:16
0:13:14
0:13:26
0:13:57
0:13:44
0:13:54
0:13:58
0:13:58
0:13:46
0:14:27
0:14:26
0:14:23
0:14:25
0:13:59
0:14:25
0:13:48
0:14:23
0:15:11
0:13:39
0:14:31
0:14:19
0:14:38
0:14:39
0:14:36
0:14:27
0:14:48
0:14:49

ciclismo
0:35:43
0:34:54
0:35:22
0:37:01
0:36:56
0:36:58
0:37:50
0:37:30
0:37:49
0:38:15
0:37:45
0:38:32
0:39:02
0:38:51
0:38:41
0:38:49
0:39:06
0:38:08
0:38:17
0:39:03
0:39:18
0:39:42
0:39:11
0:40:20
0:39:07
0:38:10
0:40:25
0:39:22
0:39:54
0:39:32
0:39:32
0:39:47
0:39:48
0:39:03
0:39:28

p3

carrera 2
0:06:35
0:07:13
0:07:03
0:06:31
0:06:43
0:06:57
0:06:49
0:06:58
0:07:00
0:06:40
0:07:23
0:07:06
0:06:53
0:07:13
0:07:22
0:07:20
0:07:19
0:07:49
0:07:50
0:07:25
0:07:24
0:07:32
0:07:41
0:07:15
0:07:56
0:08:13
0:07:32
0:07:51
0:07:32
0:07:38
0:07:38
0:07:28
0:07:38
0:08:07
0:07:43



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

18
170
123

98
142

39

93
168

70
124

106
156
7
63
13
28
14
87
76
180
78
116
25
127
181
23
57
146
126
110
144
67
173
71
166
36
43

29

1:02:02
1:02:28
1:02:32
1:02:35
1:02:37
1:02:39
1:02:42
1:02:50
1:03:04
1:03:07
1:03:09
1:03:19
1:03:36
1:03:37
1:03:43
1:03:49
1:03:54
1:03:59
1:04:02
1:04:05
1:04:17
1:04:27
1:04:40
1:04:47
1:04:55
1:05:10
1:05:30
1:05:32
1:05:39
1:05:48
1:06:03
1:06:15
1:06:27
1:06:50
1:07:03
1:.07:14
1:.07:34
1:07:37
1:07:39
1:08:09

Angel Valderrabano Morales
José Luis Fernandez Diaz
Ivan Alvarez Garcia
Ricardo Calderén Busto
Santiago Vicario Del Pozo
José Eutimio Garcia Marin
José Mariscal Pérez
Eduardo Gonzalez Gonzalez
José Ignacio Cuerdo Moneo
Marcelo Tezza Courteau
Rafael San José Rojo
David Fuente Calzada
Angel Garcia Llorente
David De Diego Del Rio
Pablo Redondo Hernandez
José Maria Llorente Bartolome
Carlos Barrio Gbmez

José Manuel Pérez Cuerno
Ruben Puras Gallo

Antonio Molina Ortiz

David Matarranz Garcia
Diego Velazquez Rodriguez
Alvaro Moneo Alonso
Emilio J. Barrientos Hernan
Justo Garcia Guerra

José Fco Chamorro Garcia
Ruben de la Fuente Guerra
Javier Prieto Gomez

Angel Comas Cacho

Luis Martinez Vifiuela

José Carlos Pérez Arreba
Angel Blanco Finestrosa
Raul Salamanca Villahoz
José Antonio Garcia Garcia
Radul Francisco Dominguez
Carlos Quijano Arenas
Javier Fraile Hernan
Rodrigo Benito Miguel
Diego Delgado Cabafias
Juan Manuel Lépez Olmos

V2M

SNM
JNM

SNM
SNM
V1M

V2M

SNM
SNM
V2M

SNM
S23M
SNM
SNM
SNM
JNM

CDM
S23M
CDM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
JNM

V1M

SNM
SNM
V1M

SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
V1M

S23M
CDM
SNM

UC Palentina

Triatlon Cartagena

Triatlon Ledn

CD Tragaleguas-ciclos Garcia
AC Adnamantina

La Granja.com

CD Tragaleguas-ciclos Garcia
Independiente

K-3 Jon-Luck

Triatlon Ledn

UC Palentina

CD Tragaleguas-ciclos Garcia
Independiente

Triatlon Valdemoro

AD Ecosport Alcobendas

UC Palentina

La Granja.com

UC Palentina

Independiente

Triatlon Valdemoro

Univ Europea de Madrid
Triatlon Miranda * no fed
Independiente

La Granja.com

Triatlon Ledn

Adal-Caja Segovia

UC Palentina

AD Ecosport Alcobendas

AC Adnamantina

Triatlon Ledn

CD Tragaleguas-ciclos Garcia
AC Adnamantina

TRIPI

ACD Bomberos Valladolid

K-3 Jon-Luck

Independiente

La Granja.com

Serigrafias Tropo * no fed

CC Arandino * no fed

La Granja.com

30
65
41
44
38
29
31
113
47
60
34
84
55
23
17
54
26
45
111
22
25
72
52
67
97
40
76
58
81
86
62
63
70
73
82
85
68
91
106
59

0:14:24
0:15:19
0:14:33
0:14:37
0:14:30
0:14:23
0:14:24
0:17:11
0:14:38
0:15:10
0:14:25
0:15:54
0:15:00
0:14:17
0:13:56
0:14:59
0:14:22
0:14:37
0:16:44
0:14:.07
0:14:21
0:15:26
0:14:52
0:15:23
0:16:27
0:14:32
0:15:36
0:15:06
0:15:48
0:15:57
0:15:15
0:15:16
0:15:25
0:15:27
0:15:50
0:15:55
0:15:24
0:16:12
0:16:37
0:15:08

38
19
40
39
44
50
49

51
42
53
31
48
52
62
56
59
57
14
66
61
54
55
43
27
71
45
67
60
58
72
77
65
80
63
64
84
78
68
86

0:39:50
0:38:47
0:39:53
0:39:51
0:40:07
0:40:42
0:40:38
0:36:58
0:40:47
0:39:54
0:40:58
0:39:22
0:40:29
0:40:57
0:42:04
0:41:13
0:41:40
0:41:17
0:38:12
0:42:23
0:41:58
0:41:00
0:41:06
0:39:58
0:39:08
0:42:46
0:40:07
0:42:24
0:41:40
0:41:29
0:42:46
0:43:02
0:42:15
0:43:34
0:42:04
0:42:11
0:43:54
0:43:21
0:42:38
0:44:20

37
65
55
58
a7
25
32
75
31
51
36
52
57
67
34
27
42
54
95
26
46
48
7
106
101
43
112
49
59
66
50
45
82
39
97
96
62
53
68
74

0:07:48
0:08:22
0:08:06
0:08:07
0:08:00
0:07:34
0:07:40
0:08:41
0:07:39
0:08:03
0:07:46
0:08:03
0:08:07
0:08:23
0:07:43
0:07:37
0:07:52
0:08:05
0:09:06
0:07:35
0:07:58
0:08:01
0:08:42
0:09:26
0:09:20
0:07:52
0:09:47
0:08:02
0:08:11
0:08:22
0:08:02
0:07:57
0:08:47
0:07:49
0:09:09
0:09:08
0:08:16
0:08:04
0:08:24
0:08:41



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

174
46
24

131

75

86
151
16
44
140
160
45
176

171
175
91
121
a7
59
61
51
158
155
55
167
111
145

141
42
182
52
38
113
11
80
153

1:08:13
1:08:42
1:08:57
1:08:59
1:09:00
1:09:09
1:09:14
1:09:15
1:09:21
1:09:26
1:09:31
1:09:38
1:09:44
1:09:58
1:10:04
1:10:27
1:10:31
1:10:44
1:10:55
1:11:00
1:11:04
1:11:05
1:11:07
1:11:16
1:11:30
1:11:34
1:11:35
1:11:36
1:12:15
1:12:17
1:12:37
1:12:38
1:12:39
1:12:43
1:13:19
1:13:50
1:13:51
1:14:13
1:15:06
1:15:07

Raul Rodriguez Nieto

Sara Regidor Sanz

José A. Herrero Benito
David Pérez Rodriguez
José Luis Abejon Velasco
Ismael Aldea Alvarez
Eduardo Bartolomé

Roberto Ortega Ramierez
Alvaro Roldan Sevilla
Javier Del Paramo Castillejo
Ruben Burgos Sainz
Enrique Lépez Garrido
Restituto Aranda

Alvaro Rubio Gémez

Jesus Ramoén Del Cafio Lopez
Diego Cabeza Nufiez

Juan José Diez Alonso
Félix Cartén Tapia

Ismael Rodriguez Martin
Jairo Pefa Cidad

Azucena Garcia De la Puente
Felix Manuel Fontal Cazalla
Miguel Angel Cuchillo Martinez
Luis Gabriel Grandara
Pedro Gomez Santos
Javier Manso Alonso
Roberto Porras Diez
Melecio Pérez Martin
Amaya Jimeno Almazéan
Andres Encinas Martin
Ibrahim Sayyad Hernando
Alfonso Sanz Ant6n

Juan Pedro Poza Costa

M Isabel Pineda

Ruben Granada

Jorge De Andrés Martos
Isabel Velazquez Rodriguez
Carlos Lazaro Mazarriaga
Alberto Luguero Herranz
Javier Pinto Sanz

SNM
S23F
S23M
SNM
S23M
JNM
SNM
SNM
CDM
SNM
SNM
JNM
V2M
S23M
V1M
CDM
SNM
V1M
SNM
CDM
S23F
SNM
V1M
SNM
V1M
V1M
CDM
V1M
SNF
V1M
CDM
CDM
SNM
SNF
S23M
SNM
SNF
JNM
CDM
JNM

ACD Bomberos Valladolid
La Granja.com fem

La Granja.com

Triatlon Salamanca

CC Arandino * no fed
Independiente * no fed
CC Arandino * no fed
Aguilén Club de Remo * no fed
Escuela Casino

UC Palentina

CD Tragaleguas-ciclos Garcia
AC Adnamantina * no fed
Independiente

La Granja.com

ACD Bomberos Valladolid
CC Arandino * no fed
ACD Bomberos Valladolid
ACD Bomberos Valladolid
Independiente

Gruas Bellver * no fed

La Granja.com fem

AD Ecosport Alcobendas
AD Ecosport Alcobendas
Independiente

Escuela Casino

Escuela Casino
Independiente
Independiente

Scarlatti Fitness Sport fem
AC Adnamantina

CC Arandino * no fed
Gruas Bellver * no fed

La Granja.com

T3 Real Canoe fem
Independiente

La Granja.com
Independiente

UC Palentina

Adal-Caja Segovia
Escuela Casino

79
90
69
53
110

108
57
87
74
66
92
93

102
80

109

119
83
56

122
78
95
96
71
89

116

118
99

101

104

114
121
103
112
77
107
94
100
42
49

0:15:44
0:16:11
0:15:24
0:14:55
0:16:41
0:15:18
0:16:40
0:15:03
0:16:03
0:15:27
0:15:21
0:16:16
0:16:17
0:16:35
0:15:45
0:16:40
0:18:09
0:15:52
0:15:02
0:18:15
0:15:41
0:16:24
0:16:25
0:15:25
0:16:05
0:17:49
0:17:51
0:16:31
0:16:33
0:16:36
0:17:36
0:18:14
0:16:35
0:16:47
0:15:39
0:16:39
0:16:23
0:16:32
0:14:35
0:14:39

83
81
73
98
74
92
79
95
88
94
101
85
90
89
91
87
69
99
109
70
110
100
97
105
96
82
75
104
111
106
93
76
102
108
103
117
119
114
126
124

0:43:48
0:43:37
0:42:48
0:45:46
0:42:55
0:45:07
0:43:29
0:45:36
0:44:34
0:45:16
0:45:56
0:44:02
0:44:50
0:44:38
0:44:59
0:44:21
0:42:38
0:45:48
0:47:03
0:42:39
0:47.07
0:45:48
0:45:45
0:46:37
0:45:44
0:43:47
0:42:55
0:46:10
0:47:08
0:46:41
0:45:10
0:42:58
0:45:57
0:46:50
0:46:08
0:48:16
0:48:30
0:47:51
0:50:08
0:49:41

76
85
125
64
104
80
93
72
79
78
61
102
73
81
103
105
110
92
83
118
63
84
88
99
108
117
129
86
71
90
114
133
119
94
135
87
89
113
122
128

0:08:41
0:08:54
0:10:45
0:08:18
0:09:24
0:08:44
0:09:05
0:08:36
0:08:44
0:08:43
0:08:14
0:09:20
0:08:37
0:08:45
0:09:20
0:09:26
0:09:44
0:09:04
0:08:50
0:10:06
0:08:16
0:08:53
0:08:57
0:09:14
0:09:41
0:09:58
0:10:49
0:08:55
0:08:34
0:09:00
0:09:51
0:11:26
0:10:07
0:09:06
0:11:32
0:08:55
0:08:58
0:09:50
0:10:23
0:10:47



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

109
163
72
53
58
56
19
81
74
177
88
157
122
37
125
138
137
164
150
169
139
136
135
128
148

120
100

147
149
49
48

1:15:10
1:15:32
1:15:44
1:16:05
1:16:06
1:16:41
1:16:42
1:16:59
1:17:13
1:17:31
1:17:43
1:19:19
1:19:20
1:20:35
1:21:17
1:22:12
1:22:26
1:23:54
1:23:55
1:24:03
1:30:42
1:31:58
1:31:59
1:32:00
1:32:10

retirado
retirado

eliminado
eliminado
eliminado
eliminado

Jesus Fuente Priego

David Sanchez Bedera
Guadalupe Lopez Romero
Jesus Tejedor Mufiéz
Arturo Canovas Molina
Fernando Diez Rubio

José Luis San José Sebastian
José Antonio Poza Miguel
Ivan Aldea Alvarez

Manuel Seisdedos Lépez
Domingo Jimeno lbafiez
Daniel Alcalde Velasco
Javier Rodriguez Carrillo
Fran J Garcimartin German
Victor Martin Arcos

Me° Manuela Nieto

Judith Cadierno Fernandez
M2 Asuncién Arroyo Benito
Javier Duque Martinez
Gaudencio Rico Calvo
IAaki Hernandez Garcés
Mayra Garcia Alvarez
Guillermo Gémez Marcos
Enrique del Rio Nieto
Angela Gomez Casado

Sergio Vilches Hortigiela
Luis Acedo Moliner

Berta De Andrés Garrido
Sara Gilsanz Martin
Tania Gomez Vazquez
Mercedes Rojo Nufiez

SNM
SNM
SNF
SNM
V1M
V1M
V3M
CDM
SNM
V1M
V2M
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
V1F
S23F
SNF
CDM
V1M
CDM
SNF
CDM
SNM
CDF

CDM
V2M

CDF
CDF
CDF
SNF

CD Tragaleguas-ciclos Garcia
TRIPI

K-3 Jon-Luck fem

AD Ecosport Alcobendas
AD Ecosport Alcobendas
AD Ecosport Alcobendas
UC Palentina

Adal-Caja Segovia
Independiente * no fed
ACD Bomberos Valladolid
CN Gijon

CC Arandino * no fed
Gruas Bellver * no fed
La Granja.com

Gruas Bellver * no fed
Triatldbn Salamanca fem
Triatldbn Salamanca fem
TRIPI fem

Gruas Bellver * no fed
Independiente

AC Adnamantina
Triatldbn Salamanca fem
Triatlébn Salamanca
Triatlébn Salamanca
Escuela Casino fem

Gruas Bellver * no fed
CD Tragaleguas-ciclos Garcia

Escuela Casino fem
Escuela Casino fem
La Granja.com fem
La Granja.com fem

98
115
117

75
125
126
132

88
124
129
127
130
142
105
123
137
133
134
141
136
128
139
138
140
135

120
131

146
145
144
143

0:16:30
0:17:43
0:17:50
0:15:33
0:18:28
0:18:32
0:19:36
0:16:03
0:18:17
0:19:13
0:18:48
0:19:23
0:22:25
0:16:36
0:18:16
0:20:46
0:19:46
0:19:48
0:22:24
0:20:03
0:19:05
0:21:46
0:21:45
0:21:46
0:19:55

0:18:13
0:19:32

0:23:.01
0:23:00
0:22:48
0:22:44

123
115
112
128
116
118
107
133
121
113
122
129
120
135
131
127
132
134
125
130
140
138
137
136
139

0:49:24
0:47:53
0:47:29
0:50:46
0:47:54
0:48:16
0:46:45
0:52:27
0:48:37
0:47:44
0:49:15
0:50:55
0:48:31
0:54:45
0:51:53
0:50:33
0:51:54
0:53:16
0:49:52
0:51:20
1:00:51
0:58:42
0:58:29
0:58:27
0:59:56

retirado
retirado

eliminado
eliminado
eliminado
eliminado

100
116
123
111
109
115
121
70

120
124
107
91

69

98

132
131
126
130
136
140
127
134
137
138
139

0:09:16
0:09:56
0:10:25
0:09:46
0:09:44
0:09:53
0:10:21
0:08:29
0:10:19
0:10:34
0:09:40
0:09:01
0:08:24
0:09:14
0:11:08
0:10:53
0:10:46
0:10:50
0:11:39
0:12:40
0:10:46
0:11:30
0:11:45
0:11:47
0:12:19
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